1719    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1719
Thermistors, Handheld Meters
Perfect for any basic temperature measurement application
l Meter requirer the probes to be ordered separately from an
impressive range of optional probes
l Easy to use, four-button design

30 hours (08402-20)
Dimensions: 23/4"W x 6"H x 11/4"D
Specifications & Ordering Information
Accessories
KH-08402-50 Adapter,
115 VAC. U.S. Standard plug
KH-08402-55 Adapter,
230 VAC. European plug
KH-09376-04 Replacement batteries,
9 V. Pack of 4
08402-00 08402-10
08402-20
See page
1723
See page
1724
See page
1724
Catalog number Description Price
KH-93210-00 Digi-Sense thermistor thermometer
Catalog number Key letter Description Price
KH-08402-00 A Single-input thermistor thermometer
KH-08402-10 B Single-input thermistor thermometer with memory
KH-08402-20 C Dual-input thermometer with memory
KH-17002-06 NIST-traceable certificate for thermistor system (meter and probe)
See page
1723
See page